In the Supreme Court of the United Stateg

IN RE AR.P,,

Petitioner,

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, Anesha Parker, Petitioner, hereby certify that as required by Supremé Court
Rule 29, the enclosed MOTION FOR LEAVE TO PROCEED IN FORMA PAUPERIS

and PETITION FOR A WRIT OF CERTIORARI was served via a third-party
commercial carrier for delivery within 3 calendar days on the following parties:

Florida Attorney General, Ashley Moody
Attorney General
oag.civil.eserve@myfloridalegal.com
PL-01 The Capitol Tallahassee FL 32399
850-414-3300

Department of Children and Families, Secretary Shevaun Harris
shevaun.harris@myflfamilies.com

Hillsborough County Public Defender, Julianne Holt
Thirteenth Judicial Circuit of Florida

Post Office Box 172910

Tampa, Florida 33672-0910

(813) 272-5980

appeals@pd13.state.fl.us

jholt@pd13.state.fl.us

The Honorable Caroline Tesche Arkin .
800 E. Twiggs Street., Room 430
Tampa, Florida 33602
PROBATEDIVISIONB@FLJUD13.0RG

Office of the Attorney General for the District of Columbia
400 6th Street, NW, Suite 8100
Washington, D.C. 20001


mailto:shevaun.harris@myflfamilies.com
mailto:jholt@pdl3.state.fl.us
mailto:PROBATEDIVISIONB@FLJUD13.ORG

Elissa R. Lowenthal
Elissa.Lowenthal@dc.gov

Caroline VanZile
" Caroline.VanZile@dc.gov

Chad Copeland
chad.copeland@dc.gov

Stephanie Litos
stephanie.litos@dc.gov

Tonia Robinson
tonia.robinson@dc.gov

The District of Columbia Court of Appeals,
Committee on Admissions

430 E Street NW, Room 123,

Washington, DC 20001

coa@dcappeals.gov
SShanks@dcappeals.gov

U.S. Attorney's Office for D.C.
Jane Lyons
jane.lyons@usdoj.gov

Secretary for the Department of Children and Family Services
Agency.Clerk@myflfamilies.com :

Hillsborough County Sheriff's Office
700 East Twiggs '
Tampa, FL 33602

/s/ Anesha Parker
Anesha Parker

8402 Marlanas Place
Tampa, FL 33637
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